The LED Flat Panel Series (LFP) recessed luminaire family represents the latest development in back-lit
thin panel lighting technology.  This type of Solid-State Lighting (SSL) technology is used to create a
luminaire that produces light that appears consistent to the human eye across the diffuser panel. Light
is transmitted from an LED array through the light emitting diffuser. RENOVA’s “LFP” Series
luminaires have become increasingly popular in office lighting environments due to its delivery of high
quality illumination as assessed by parameters such as lumen output (intensity), CRI (color rendering
index) and VCP (Visual Comfort Parameter) / UGR (Unified Glare Rating). Other attributes with this
type of luminaire include thin profile and streamlined design.  Applications include:
•	Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•	Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
•	Schools, Colleges and Universities
•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Category: LED
LED Flat Panel
ORDERING GUIDE
 Prefix: LFP22
1/4
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
PRIOR TO RETROFITTING THE EXISTING FLUORESCENT FIXTURE,
PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING: Fluorescent lamps contain small
amounts of mercury. Such lamps are labeled “Contains Mercury” and /
or with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain mercury must  be disposed
of in accordance with local requirements. Information regarding lamp
recycling and disposal can be found at www.lamprecycle.org.
Optional
Wireless Sensor
Shown Installed
PREFIX/
SERIES
LFP LED Flat
Panel
LFP
SIZE
22- 2x2
LUMEN
   OUTPUT*
L015 - 1500
(12W)
L020 - 2000
(15W)
L030 - 3000
(24W)
L040 - 4000
(34W)
DRIVER
TYPE
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
COLOR
TEMP.
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120v - 277v)
(50/60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
N - Normal
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
N22
*LKFS = Field Selectable Delivered Lumens
2500(20w)/3500(28w)/4000lms(34w)
*Blank = Field
Selectable CCT 35K/4K/5K
LED Flat Panel 2x2
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K
Blank-Field
Selectable*
DIFFUSER
TYPE
TRIM COLOR
AND FINISH
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
W -  White
CS - Custom (Specify)
F - Frosted Linear
PMMA Lens
EMPK - Emergency Battery Pack *